SSuummmmaarryy
Company profile page 2
Characteristics page 3
BC410
Signal, Control and Power cables, with PVC jacket page 4
BC411
Signal, Control and Power cables, Shielded with PVC jacket page 5
BC414

PVC complying with standard UL-CSA
Core ident.:
sect.0,34 mm2 colour codification
complying with DIN 47100
sect.0,5-50 mm2 black num.
+G/V complying with VDE 0293,
CEI UNEL 00725-74
Jacket material:
Special compound type PVC,
Colour grey RAL 7001
BC411
Shielding:
Tinned copper braid > 80%
SSiiggnnaall,,  CCoonnttrrooll  aanndd  PPoowweerr  ccaabblleess
wwiitthh  PPVVCC  jjaacckkeett
BBCC441100
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable
no. x section Ø radius weigth
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4100303 3x0,34 4,45 38 25
4100403 4x0,34 4,70 40 32
4100503 5x0,34 5,15 44 38
4100703 7x0,34 5,38 46 47
4101203 12x0,34 6,83 58 74
4101803 18x0,34 8,73 74 90
4102503 25x0,34 9,98 85 110
4100305 3x0,50 6,24 53 50
4100405 4x0,50 6,73 57 62
4100505 5x0,50 7,20 61 73
4100705 7x0,50 8,55 73 105
4101205 12x0,50 10,85 92 160
4101805 18x0,50 13,10 111 246
4102505 25x0,50 15,15 129 330
4100307 3x0,75 6,75 57 60
4100407 4x0,75 7,33 62 70
4100507 5x0,75 8,40 71 82
4100707 7x0,75 9,15 78 90
4101207 12x0,75 11,85 101 204
4101807 18x0,75 14,30 122 295
4102507 25x0,75 17,90 152 370
4100310 3x1,0 7,05 60 75
4100410 4x1,0 8,15 69 100
4100510 5x1,0 8,75 74 120
4100710 7x1,0 9,65 82 150
4101210 12x1,0 12,85 109 250
4101810 18x1,0 15,15 129 360
4102510 25x1,0 19,25 164 560
4100315 3x1,5 8,12 69 100
4100415 4x1,5 8,75 74 120
4100515 5x1,5 9,62 82 150
4100715 7x1,5 10,55 90 190
4101215 12x1,5 14,15 120 320
4101815 18x1,5 17,20 146 500
4102515 25x1,5 21,00 179 700
4103815 38x1,5 24,35 207 900
4100425 4x2,5 10,45 89 185
4100725 7x2,5 13,00 111 298
4101225 12x2,5 17,60 150 526
4100440 4x4,0 13,20 112 288
4100540 5x4,0 14,90 127 315
4100460 4x6,0 14,30 122 390
4104100 4x10,0 19,10 162 625
4104160 4x16,0 23,90 203 960
4104250 4x25,0 27,50 234 1480
4104350 4x35,0 31,30 266 1960
4104500 4x50,0 36,30 309 2860
SSiiggnnaall,,  CCoonnttrrooll  aanndd  PPoowweerr  ccaabblleess,,  SShhiieellddeedd
wwiitthh  PPVVCC  jjaacckkeett
BBCC441111
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable
no. x section Ø radius weigth
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4110303 3x0,34 4,80 41 40

PVC complying with standard UL-CSA
Core ident.:
sect.0,34 mm2 colour codification
complying with DIN 47100
sect.0,5-50 mm2 black num.
+G/V complying with VDE 0293,
CEI UNEL 00725-74
Jacket material:
PUR complying with standard UL/CSA
color black
BC415
Shielding:
Tinned copper braid > 80%
SSiiggnnaall,,  CCoonnttrrooll  aanndd  PPoowweerr  ccaabblleess,,
wwiitthh  PPUURR  jjaacckkeett
BBCC441144
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable
no. x section Ø radius weigth
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4140303 3x0,34 4,45 38 27
4140403 4x0,34 4,75 40 35
4140503 5x0,34 5,30 45 40
4140703 7x0,34 5,55 47 49
4141203 12x0,34 6,80 58 76
4141803 18x0,34 8,60 73 92
4142503 25x0,34 10,20 87 115
4140305 3x0,50 7,00 60 52
4140405 4x0,50 7,60 65 63
4140505 5x0,50 8,15 69 77
4140705 7x0,50 8,80 75 106
4141205 12x0,50 11,20 95 160
4141805 18x0,50 13,10 111 247
4142505 25x0,50 15,20 129 345
4140307 3x0,75 7,65 65 75
4140407 4x0,75 8,20 70 80
4140507 5x0,75 8,83 75 97
4140707 7x0,75 9,56 81 120
4141207 12x0,75 12,50 106 219
4141807 18x0,75 14,41 122 310
4142507 25x0,75 17,90 152 380
4140310 3x1,0 7,90 67 82
4140410 4x1,0 8,55 73 105
4140510 5x1,0 9,24 79 130
4140710 7x1,0 10,00 85 152
4141210 12x1,0 12,70 108 250
4141810 18x1,0 15,10 128 362
4142510 25x1,0 19,20 163 555
4140315 3x1,5 8,56 73 100
4140415 4x1,5 9,27 79 136
4140515 5x1,5 9,95 85 154
4140715 7x1,5 10,90 93 200
4141215 12x1,5 14,10 120 320
4141815 18x1,5 17,15 146 480
4142515 25x1,5 20,95 178 722
4143815 38x1,5 24,55 209 920
4140425 4x2,5 11,00 94 190
4140725 7x2,5 13,00 111 300
4141225 12x2,5 17,60 150 530
4140440 4x4,0 13,10 111 295
4140460 4x6,0 14,30 122 375
4144100 4x10,0 19,20 163 610
4144160 4x16,0 23,90 203 980
4144250 4x25,0 27,60 235 1490
4144350 4x35,0 31,40 267 1980
4144500 4x50,0 37,50 319 2880
7
BBCC441144

BC417 TPE-E
Core ident.:
colour codification complying with
DIN 47100
Jacket material:
BC412
Special compound type PVC,
Colour grey RAL 7001
BC416 - BC417
PUR complying with standard
UL/CSA color black
Shielding:
Tinned copper braid > 80%
MMuullttiippaaiirr  ooiill  rreessiissttaannccee  sshhiieellddeedd
wwiitthh  PPVVCC  jjaacckkeett
BBCC441122
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable
no. x section Ø radius weigth
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4120203 2x2x0,34 6,35 54 64
4120303 3x2x0,34 6,68 57 72
4120403 4x2x0,34 7,15 61 67
4120503 5x2x0,34 8,14 69 83
4120603 6x2x0,34 8,70 74 100
MMuullttiippaaiirr  ooiill  rreessiissttaannccee  sshhiieellddeedd
wwiitthh  PPUURR  jjaacckkeett
BBCC441166
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable
no. x section Ø radius weigth
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4160203 2x2x0,34 6,37 54 79
4160303 3x2x0,34 6,70 57 110
4160403 4x2x0,34 7,20 61 124
4160503 5x2x0,34 8,20 70 145
4160603 6x2x0,34 8,75 74 170
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable
no. x section Ø radius weigth
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4170307 3x2x0,75 11,30 85 140
4170410 4x2x1,0 12,00 90 175
4170615 6x2x1,5 18,00 135 425
4170325 3x2x2,5 16,00 120 403
4170625 6x2x2,5 22,00 165 620
Multipair Double shielded cable with PUR jacket
4170610W 6x2x1,0 21,00 150 563
MMuullttiippaaiirr  ooiill  rreessiissttaannccee  sshhiieellddeedd
wwiitthh  PPUURR  jjaacckkeett
BBCC441177
11
BBCC444400
For further information please
consult Brevetti Stendalto’s
Technical Office
®
EEnnccooddeerr,,  mmeeaassuurriinngg  ssyysstteemmss,,  rreessoollvveerr
ccaabblleess
BBCC444400
Item no. of cores Diameter Bending Cable Appr.
no. x section Ø radius weigth
n x mm2 mm mm kg/km
4400001 (4x2x0,25+2x1)C 8,70 74 110 UL-CSA
4400002 (4x2x0,38+4x0,50)C 8,80 90 120 DESINA
UL-CSA
4400003 [4x2x0,14+4x0,50+(4x0,14C)]C 8,10 80 102
4400004 [3x(2x0,14C)+2x1C] 8,35 80 110
4400005 (4x2x0,14+4x0,50)C 8,45 80 92 UL-CSA
4400006 (3x2x0,14+4x0,14+4x0,25+2x0,50)C 9,45 90 139 DESINA
UL/CSA
4400007 4x(2x0,25C) 8,80 90 140
4400008 4x(2x0,34C) 11,72 120 160
4400009 [4x(2x0,25C)]C 9,90 100 160
4400010 [4x(2x0,35C)]C 12,40 120 180
4400011 [4x(2x0,25C)]C 9,90 85 154 UL-CSA